Digital Force Gauges with 180° revers-
ible display & dual labeled keypad for
both push, pull  applications
The Series FGE-XY Digital Force Gauges combine a rugged, ergo-
nomic and compact design with exceptional accuracy to provide
a solid force testing instrument. These instruments are utilized in
a variety of applications such as, incoming quality inspection, fin-
ished goods testing, R&D or almost any portable or force stand

extension rod
FG-M6CL Chisel adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6CN Cone head adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6FL Flat head adpater with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6GV
Notched head adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200
lb.
FG-M6HK Hook adapter with M6 thread for ranges 2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-M6RD
Extension rod adapter with M6 thread for ranges
2 lb to 200 lb.
FG-09V120UC Universal chager adapter for 120/240V AC
ERGO-KIT Padded accesory kit for ergonomic testing
FG-HANDLE Handle adapter for larger loads
Accessories
FGE-0.5XY 0.5 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-1XY 1 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-2XY 2 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-5XY 5 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-10XY 10 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-20XY 20 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-50XY 50 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-100XY 100 lb capacity digital force gauge
FGE-200XY 200 lb capacity digital force gauge
NIST-FG
NIST traceable certificate of calibration for ranges from 0.5
to 100 lbs
NIST-FG-HX